
Curriculum

Date Time Room

PI241
Introduction to Public 

Administration and Public Policy 

Prof.Dr.Amporn Tamronglak

ศ.ดร.อัมพร ธ ำรงลักษณ์
บังคับ 2 036401 Fri 13.00-16.00 102

Fri 26 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Fri 28 Nov 2025

13.00-16.00

Aj. Iain Cowie 036401 Thu 13.00-16.00 406

Aj.Rebecca Goncharoff 036402 Thu 13.00-16.00 405

PI291 International Law
Asst.Prof.Dr.Viboonpong Poonprasit

ผศ.ดร. วบิลูพงศ ์พนูประสทิธิ์
บังคับเฉพำะ 2 036401 Tue 13.00-16.00 103

Tue 23 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Tue 25 Nov 2025

13.00-16.00

EE210 Introductory Economics 
Asst.Prof.Dr. Rungnapa Opartpunyasarn

ผศ.ดร. รุง่นภำ โอภำสปัญญำสำร
บังคับนอกคณะ 2 036401 Mon 13.00-16.00 103

Mon 22 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Mon 24 Nov 2025

09.00-12.00

PI380 Nation State and Transnationalism Aj. Iain Cowie บังคับสำขำ 3 036401 Mon 13.00-16.00 406
Mon 22 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Mon 1 Dec 2025

13.00-16.00

PI389 Global Civil Society Aj.Rebecca Goncharoff เลอืกสำขำ 3 036401 Wed 09.00-12.00 405
Wed 24 Sep 2025

09.00-11.00

Wed 26 Nov 2025

09.00-12.00

PI340
Public Policy and Management in 

the Global Context

Asst.Prof.Dr.Ajirapa Pienkhuntod

ผศ.ดร.อจริภำส ์เพยีรขนุทด
บังคับสำขำ 3 036401 Thu 13.00-16.00 102

Thu 25 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Thu 4 Dec 2025

13.00-16.00

PI348 Comparative Public Administration
Assoc.Prof.Dr.Wasan Luangprapat

รศ.ดร.วสนัต ์เหลอืงประภัสร์
เลอืกสำขำ 3 036401 Wed 13.00-16.00 405

Wed 24 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Wed 26 Nov 2025

13.00-16.00

PI392 Comparative Political Economy
Asst.Prof.Dr. Trin Aiyara

ผศ.ดร. ตฤณ ไอยะรำ
บังคับสำขำ 3 036401 Thu 13.00-16.00 202

Thu 25 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Thu 27 Nov 2025

13.00-16.00

PI395
International Political Economy in 

Asia 

Assoc.Prof.Dr. Sunida Aroonpipat

รศ.ดร. สนุดิำ อรณุพพัิฒน์
เลอืกสำขำ 3 036401 Wed 09.00-12.00 202

Wed 24 Sep 2025

09.00-11.00

Wed 3 Dec 2025

09.00-12.00

PI396 Game Theory for Political Scientists
Prof. Dr. Attakrit Patchimnan 

ศ.ดร. อรรถกฤต ปัจฉมินันท์
เลอืกสำขำ 3 036401 Wed 13.00-16.00 406

Wed 24 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Wed 26 Nov 2025

13.00-16.00

PI399 Politics of International Finance
Aj. Viroj Ali

อ.วโิรจน ์อำลี
เลอืกสำขำ 3 036401 Thu 09.00-12.00 103

Thu 25 Sep 2025

09.00-11.00

Thu 27 Nov 2025

09.00-12.00

ID 64

Onward
PI485 Selected Topics in Political Science

Prof.Thanes Wongyannava

ศ.ธเนศ วงศย์ำนนำวำ
เลอืก 3 036401 Wed 13.00-16.00 202

Wed 24 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Wed 3 Dec 2025

13.00-16.00

ID 64

Onward

Minor: Global Political Economy - GPE

ID 64

Onward

Elective Courses : Approaches and Issues

Minor: Public Administration and Public Policy

Major Requirement Course

ID 64

Onward

PI282
Reading and Analysis in 

International Relations
บังคับ 2

Thu 25 Sep 2025

13.00-15.00

Thu 27 Nov 2025

13.00-16.00

Minor: Governance and Transnational Studies

ID 64

Onward
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